
 

2012-2013 Boat Club Dates  

By:  Commodore Bill Osborne & Director Ann Osborne 

 
ñOfficers & Directors for LTV Boat Clubò 

Commodore:  Bill Osborne   ï   Vice-Commodore:  Mike Breen 

Rear Commodore:  Dave Whiting   ï    Past Commodore:  Betty Clark 

Fleet Commodore:  Dave Robinson   ï    Secretary:  Ann Osborne 

Treasurer:  Marie Breen   ï    Directors:  Dorothy Emling, Tom Coyne, 

Jerry Gaereminck, Frank Todino, Betty Todino, & Pam Munir    
 

***** Meeting Dates & Special Events*****  

(Mark your calendars NOW for th e Season) 

 

Friday, October 26, 2012  -   10:00 a.m. Board of Directors Meeting 

       (Select a nominating committee) 

Friday, November 2, 2012   -    10:00 a.m. General Meeting 

[Saturday, November 3, 2012 – noon until 3:00 p.m. “Welcome Back Party & 

Membership Drive”] 

[Sunday, November 4, 2012 thru Sunday, November 18, 2012 – “Fishing Contest”] 

Friday, November 30, 2012  -    10:00 a.m. Board of  Directors’ Meeting 

Friday, December 7, 2012  -    10:00 a.m. General Meeting  

        (Election of Directors) 

[Saturday, December 8, 2012 – ñ5th  Annual Lighting of the Boatsò] 

 (* *Due to holidays January Board meeting day before General meeting) 

**Thursday, January 3, 2013 -    10:00 a.m. Board of Directors’ Meeting 

        (Election of Officers) 

**Friday, January 4, 2013     -    10:00 a.m. General Meeting 

Friday, January 25, 2013    -    10:00 a.m. Board of Directors’ Meeting 

[Saturday, January 26, 2013 – 7:00 p.m. -10:00 p.m. ñChange of Watch Danceò 

(Install New Officers and Directors)] 

Friday, February 1, 2013      -    10:00 a.m. General Meeting 

 [Sunday, February 10
th

  thru Saturday, February 24
th

 – “Fishing Contest” ***** 

BEST Blue Gill or Crappie / suppose to be the BEST fishing of the season.] 

[Tuesday, February 12, 2013 “Madri Gras” 12 noon – 4:00 p.m.] 

Friday, February 22, 2013     -    10:00 a.m. Board of Directors’ Meeting ***and*** 

[Friday, February 22, 2013 “Poker Run” 1:00 p.m. – 3:00 p.m.] 

 

Friday, March 1, 2013          -    10:00 a.m. General Meeting (Last season meeting) 

 [Thursday, March 14, 2013 – “Boat Tours” 1:00 p.m. & 3:00 p.m.]  

 [Saturday, March 30, 2013 – “Bon Voyage Dance” – 7:00 p.m. – 10:00 p.m.] 

{Moonlight Cruises, & possibly another Fishing Contest may also be scheduled for the 

season – check the meetings, Koffee Klutch, & bulletin board}  

 

****** All scheduled events may be cancelled due to ñweather permittingò*****  

[See Boat Club Bulletin Board for Cancellation notices]  


